
               

 
                                                              

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Dear All, 

Thank you for all your support this term as parents and the wider school community.  Here are some 
of the highlights of the last week… 
 
Carol Singing at Heathside Home 
 

 
Christmas Lunch 

 
 
 

 
Talent Show 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
KS3 and KS4 Panto 
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Carol Assembly 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
Thank you to Mattie McCarthy and his team for organizing a fantastic Family Bingo evening last 
Thursday.  It was a great success and fantastically well attended. We raised £700.  I would just like 
to thank all the staff for all their hard work and commitment this term. 
 
I hope everyone has a happy and enjoyable Christmas break! 

 
 
 

Paul Walsh: Headteacher 
 
 
 
 
 

 



               

 
 

2021-2022 Diary  

 

Spring Term 2023 

Monday 2nd January Bank Holiday - School Closed 

Tuesday 3rd January Back to School 9.00am 

Friday 10th February Finish for Half Term 3.00pm 

Monday 13th February - Friday 17th February Half Term 

Monday 20th February Back to School 9.00am 

Monday 13th March Inset-school closed 

Friday 31st March Finish for holidays 1.00pm 

Monday 3rd April - Friday 14th April Easter Holidays 

Summer Term 2023 

Monday 17th April Back to School 9.00am 

Monday 1st May Bank Holiday - School Closed 

Friday 26th May Finish for Half Term 3.00pm 

Monday 29th May - Friday 2nd June Half Term 

Monday 5th June Back to School 9.00am 

Thursday 20th July Finish for Holidays 1.00pm 

 
  


